
Bidar - Hyderabad Intercity Express (UnReserved)/17009 - Exp - SCR 
LPI/Lingampalli to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

1h 25m - 24 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BIDR Bidar 06:15 3 1 0 56 SCR
2 ZB Zahirabad 06:49 06:50 1m 0 1 32 59 SCR
3 KOHR Kohir Deccan 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 46 65 629 SCR
4 MRF Marpalli 07:14 07:15 1m 0 1 55 63 629 SCR
5 VKB Vikarabad Junction 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 91 71 626 SCR
6 SKP Shankarpalli 08:14 08:15 1m 1 1 120 65 576 SCR
7 LPI Lingampalli 08:34 08:35 1m 0 1 140 78 559 SCR
8 SNF Sanathnagar 08:46 08:47 1m 0 1 154 27 SCR
9 BMT Begumpet 08:56 08:57 1m 1 1 158 6 540 SCR
10 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
10:00 4 1 164 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (18:14)

Jun 27 2024 (18:14)

1

1


